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Borough of Roseland

140 Eagle Rock Avenue

Municipality:|Roseland | state:] NJ |zip: [07068

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|James |R. |Spango |12/31/2026 |jspango@roselandnj.org
Chief Administrative Officer

| Maureen | |Chumacas | |mchumacas@roselandnj.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Maureen | |Chumacas | |mchumacas@roselandni.orq
Municipal Clerk

|JOCk | H. |Watkins | |jwatkins@roselandnj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| David | |Gannon | |dgannon@pkfod.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Christopher Bardi 12/31/2023 chardi@roselandnj.org

Eileen Fishman 12/31/2024 efishman@roselandnj.org

Roger Freda 12/31/2024 rfreda@roselandnj.org

Michele Tolli 12/31/2023 mtolli@roselandnj.org

Marcellino Trillo 12/31/2025 mtrillo@roselandnj.org

Jean Perrotti 12/31/2025 jperrotti@roselandnj.org




